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(1970) - CALLE S/N
(1980) - CALLE S/N

(2135) - CALLE S/N

(180) - 1072 NAGASAKI

(435) - 1279 SANTOS VEGA

(290) - 1112 BATALLA DE MAIPU

(2175) - C
ALLE S/N

(1981) - CALLE S/N

(19
75

) - 
CA

LL
E S

/N

(535) - 1317 PALPA(210) - 1082 VALPARAISO

(525) - 1313 LUIS VERNET

(515) - 1
309 RICARDO ROJAS

(500) - 1303 FRANCISCO BEIRO
(185) - 1074 HIROSHIMA

(510) - 1307 JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(2125) - C
ALLE S/N

(2910) - PADRE STOPPLER

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(515) - 1309 RICARDO ROJAS

(525) - 1313 LUIS VERNET

(520) - 1311 BENJAMIN SEAVER

(190) - 1076 DESCARTES

(460) - 1287 JUAN T O BRIEN

(215) - 1084 CAP BERMUDEZ

(2705) - EJERCITO DEL NORTE

(245) - 1094 SOLDADO BAIGORRIA

(220) - 1086 MIRAFLORES

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(430) - 1277 CNL JUAN DE SAN MARTIN

(265) - 1102 PASO DE USPALLATA

(195) - 1078 PITAGORAS

(250) - 1096 CNL BOGADO

(245) - 1094 SOLDADO BAIGORRIA

(205) - 1080 PATRICIAS MENDOCINAS

(225) - 1088 FALUCHO

(210) - 1082 VALPARAISO

(1965) - C
ALLE S/N

(1875) - A
CEDER

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(2130) - C
ALLE S/N

(2265) - D
IAG 118 PY, MARINO LUIS

(2270) - D
IAG 119 CHRISTOPHERSEN

(5) - 101 BALZAC

(480) - 1297 ALFONSINA STORNI

(215) - 1084 CAP BERMUDEZ

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO(370) - 120 GOMEZ DE LA SERNA

(375) - 124 EL PLUMERILLO

(270) - 1104 YAPEYU

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(475) - 1293 MAURE

(99995) - C
ALLE INTERNA

(240) - 1092 YATASTO

(535) - 1317 PALPA

(580) - 1331 AMERICA

(280) - 1108 BATALLA DE CHACABUCO

(565) - 1327 ESTEBAN GOMEZ

(465) - 1289 GRL SOLER

(450) - 1283 NAZCA

(500) - 1303 FRANCISCO BEIRO
(220) - 1086 MIRAFLORES

(455) - 1285 CUYO

(245) - 1094 SOLDADO BAIGORRIA

(275) - 1106 COMBATE DE SAN LORENZO

(485) - 1299 HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(2910) - PADRE STOPPLER

(450) - 1283 NAZCA

(495) - 1301 RIOBAMBA

(250) - 1096 CNL BOGADO

(260) - 1100 EL CALLAO

(265) - 1102 PASO DE USPALLATA

(465) - 1289 GRL SOLER

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(225) - 1088 FALUCHO

(2910) - PADRE STOPPLER

(205) - 1080 PATRICIAS MENDOCINAS

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(3045) - YERMOLI

(210) - 1082 VALPARAISO

(560) - 1325 BEAUCHEFF

(550) - 1321 FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(535) - 1317 PALPA

(555) - 1323 FRAGATA HEROINA

(485) - 1299 HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(515) - 1309 RICARDO ROJAS

(530) - 1315 PABLO AREGUATI

(525) - 1313 LUIS VERNET

(2910) - PADRE STOPPLER

(510) - 1307 JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(215) - 1084 CAP BERMUDEZ

(230) - 1088 SALDAN

(19
00

) - 
AV

. E
VA

 DU
AR

TE
 DE

 PE
RO

N

(2345) - DIAG 138 ROSELLON

(500) - 1303 FRANCISCO BEIRO

(460) - 1287 JUAN T O BRIEN

(445) - 1281 PASCO

(185) - 1074 HIROSHIMA

(220) - 1086 MIRAFLORES

(2350) - DIAG 139 ALBUERA

(2375) - DIAG 178 SEGUI, JUAN F.

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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COMISARIA 1
MALVINAS
ARGENT

HOSPITAL
CONCEJAL MARI

GERVASONI

IGLESIA
NUESTRA SEÑORA

DE LOURDES

ESCUELA NSTRA
SRA DE LOURDES

GRUPO SCOUT SAGRADA
FAMILIA

IGLESIA UNIVERSAL
DEL REINO DE DIOS

CANCHA DE
FUTBOL

BIBLIOTECA
POPULAR

WILLIAM MORRIS

CLUB DE
FUTBOL

LOS PUMAS

CENTRO DE
RECEPCION

DE MENORES

IGLESIA EVANGELICA
PENTECOSTAL
Y MISIONERA

ROTONDA
GRAND
BOURG

IGLESIA NUESTRA
SRA.DE LOURDES

INSTITUTO
ALFONSINA

STORNI

IGLESIA
CRISTIANA

EVANGELICA

POLIDEPORTIVO

IGLESIA
ADVENTISTA

DEL 7 DIA

PLAZA SAN
MARTIN

POLICIA

COLEGIO JOSE
INGENIEROS

MINISTERIO
IMPACTO

DE FE

PLAZA

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

N°926

ESTACION
GRAND BOURG

PLAZA EL
TRIANGULO DE

LOS NIÑOS

CONSULTORIOS
MEDICOS

ESTACIONAMIENTO
DEL CENTRO DE MENORES

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

GRUPO SCOUT
MAESTRO MARIO

BARROSO

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

MALVINAS ARGENTINAS515

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 13
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Ü

JOSE C. PAZ

MALVINAS
ARGENTINAS

TIGRE

PILAR

ESCOBAR

SAN MIGUEL
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción
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